
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

47 

1 

24 

40 

10 

Name 

Dennis Moen 

Daniel Gustav Raastad 

Jon Asakskogen 

Steffen Berge 

Hans Martin Andersen 

Nat 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

Club 

NMK Trøgstad 

Asker & Bærum  Motorsport 

NMK Solør 

NMK Rudskogen-Sarpsborg 

Make 

Seven Eleven 

Seven Eleven 

Seven Classic 

Seven Eleven 

Locost Yamaha 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

Total Tm 

11:56.015 

12:35.439 

12:40.563 

12:44.404 

12:25.947 

Diff 

39.424 
44.548 
48.389 

1 Lap 

Gap 

39.424 

5.124 

3.841 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

58.751 
1:00.304 
1:00.771 
1:02.000 
1:05.607 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Partly Sunny - Temp: 14,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 18,5 C 

Margin of Victory 

39.424 

Avg. Speed 

136,475 

Best Lap Tm 

58.751 

Best Speed 

138,605 

Best Lap by 

47 - Dennis Moen 

Printed: 13.05.2017 18:34:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS 

Seven /RSR 

Seven  - RSR Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 18:21:11 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

13.05.2017 18:15 


