







NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS

Sorted on Laps

Vålerbanen 2,262 km

13.05.2017 18:15

Race (12 Laps) started at 18:21:11

Seven /RSR

Seven - RSR Race 1

Pos	No.	Name	Nat	Club	Make	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Points
1	47	Dennis Moen	NOR	NMK Trøgstad	Seven Eleven	12	11:56.015			58.751	0
2	1	Daniel Gustav Raastad	NOR	-	Seven Eleven	12	12:35.439	39.424	39.424	1:00.304	0
3	24	Jon Asakskogen	NOR	Asker & Bærum Motorsport	Seven Classic	12	12:40.563	44.548	5.124	1:00.771	0
4	40	Steffen Berge	NOR	NMK Solør	Seven Eleven	12	12:44.404	48.389	3.841	1:02.000	0
5	10	Hans Martin Andersen	NOR	NMK Rudskogen-Sarpsborg	Locost Yamaha	11	12:25.947	1 Lap	1 Lap	1:05.607	0

Announcements

Weather: Partly Sunny - Temp: 14,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 18,5 C

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed **Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by** 39.424 136,475 58.751 138,605 47 - Dennis Moen

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no

Orbits

Jury President: Thomas Michelsen Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Timekeeping.no

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Printed: 13.05.2017 18:34:00